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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.

07.08.2025.
Race - SBK 1000
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:57:27

Grobnik 4,168 km

7.8.2025. 16:45.

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(4) VUGRINEC Martin
1 16:58:59.067 28.306 25.841
2 17:00:25.621 1:26.554 32.497 28.252 25.805
3 17:01:52.259 1:26.638 32.471 28.302 25.865
4 17:03:18.881 1:26.622 32.476 28.322 25.824
5 17:04:45.709 1:26.828 32.572 28.349 25.907
6 17:06:12.698 1:26.989 32.539 28.474 25.976
7 17:07:40.339 1:27.641 32.639 28.891 26.111
8 17:09:07.609 1:27.270 32.686 28.581 26.003
(57) TRITSCHER Martin
1 16:59:05.248 30.441 27.055
2 17:00:37.262 1:32.014 34.635 30.401 26.978
3 17:02:08.277 1:31.015 33.884 30.145 26.986
4 17:03:39.154 1:30.877 33.715 30.342 26.820
5 17:05:09.763 1:30.609 33.749 30.141 26.719
6 17:06:40.634 1:30.871 33.937 30.277 26.657
7 17:08:11.220 1:30.586 33.855 30.077 26.654
8 17:09:41.614 1:30.394 33.629 30.117 26.648
(25) EGGER Markus
1 16:59:04.951 30.307 27.307
2 17:00:37.912 1:32.961 34.796 30.445 27.720
3 17:02:09.927 1:32.015 34.412 30.242 27.361
4 17:03:41.978 1:32.051 34.388 30.217 27.446
5 17:05:14.102 1:32.124 34.568 30.209 27.347
6 17:06:46.258 1:32.156 34.434 30.212 27.510
7 17:08:18.166 1:31.908 34.365 30.174 27.369
8 17:09:50.465 1:32.299 34.430 30.238 27.631
(770) MAIKIC Bojan
1 16:59:07.108 30.742 27.485
2 17:00:39.275 1:32.167 34.709 30.405 27.053
3 17:02:11.603 1:32.328 34.732 30.534 27.062
4 17:03:43.393 1:31.790 34.550 30.291 26.949
5 17:05:15.504 1:32.111 34.741 30.320 27.050
6 17:06:47.748 1:32.244 34.587 30.363 27.294
7 17:08:20.084 1:32.336 34.530 30.525 27.281
8 17:09:53.111 1:33.027 34.639 30.817 27.571
(111) ZOLIN Andrea
1 16:59:06.882 30.803 27.851
2 17:00:39.094 1:32.212 34.634 30.394 27.184
3 17:02:11.123 1:32.029 34.595 30.082 27.352
4 17:03:42.919 1:31.796 34.395 29.993 27.408
5 17:05:15.502 1:32.583 34.957 30.157 27.469
6 17:06:48.100 1:32.598 34.950 30.183 27.465
7 17:08:21.009 1:32.909 34.823 30.618 27.468
8 17:09:53.431 1:32.422 34.632 30.275 27.515
(16) DEBELAK Sago
1 16:59:06.687 30.611 27.498
2 17:00:38.607 1:31.920 34.311 30.289 27.320
3 17:02:10.138 1:31.531 34.147 30.137 27.247
4 17:03:42.507 1:32.369 34.507 30.465 27.397
5 17:05:15.057 1:32.550 34.779 30.383 27.388
6 17:06:47.726 1:32.669 34.637 30.422 27.610
7 17:08:21.068 1:33.342 34.908 30.671 27.763
8 17:09:54.025 1:32.957 34.867 30.582 27.508
(64) SENJAK Ivan
1 16:59:06.494 30.963 27.535
2 17:00:38.530 1:32.036 34.136 30.374 27.526
3 17:02:11.525 1:32.995 34.517 30.552 27.926
4 17:03:44.399 1:32.874 34.942 30.434 27.498
5 17:05:16.571 1:32.172 34.154 30.426 27.592
6 17:06:49.213 1:32.642 34.273 30.504 27.865

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:08:21.520 1:32.307 34.023 30.660 27.624
8 17:09:54.446 1:32.926 34.641 30.741 27.544
(111) VADLA Boris
1 16:59:07.851 31.160 27.491
2 17:00:40.178 1:32.327 34.410 30.665 27.252
3 17:02:12.652 1:32.474 34.536 30.679 27.259
4 17:03:45.447 1:32.795 34.606 30.716 27.473
5 17:05:18.500 1:33.053 34.827 30.622 27.604
6 17:06:51.453 1:32.953 34.728 30.613 27.612
7 17:08:24.362 1:32.909 34.707 30.665 27.537
8 17:09:57.219 1:32.857 34.680 30.663 27.514
(88) GOLOB Ziga
16:59:08.813 31.360 27.601
2 17:00:43.568 1:34.755 35.322 31.487 27.946
3 17:02:18.150 1:34.582 35.431 31.445 27.706
4 17:03:53.495 1:35.345 35.293 31.789 28.263
5 17:05:28.925 1:35.430 35.774 31.749 27.907
6 17:07:04.687 1:35.762 35.675 31.898 28.189
7 17:08:39.804 1:35.117 35.573 31.581 27.963
8 17:10:15.157 1:35.353 35.679 31.597 28.077
(74) KOBE Ale$
16:59:11.079 32.008 28.755
2 17:00:46.911 1:35.832 35.491 31.891 28.450
3 17:02:22.275 1:35.364 35.277 31.591 28.496
4 17:03:58.140 1:35.865 35.600 31.650 28.615
5 17:05:33.606 1:35.466 35.528 31.411 28.527
6 17:07:08.777 1:35.171 35.359 31.449 28.363
7 17:08:43.779 1:35.002 35.302 31.536 28.164
8 17:10:19.295 1:35.516 35.500 31.496 28.520
(86) PERIS Zoran
1 16:59:12.202 31.793 29.103
2 17:00:49.205 1:37.003 36.123 32.434 28.446
3 17:02:25.231 1:36.026 36.202 31.795 28.029
4 17:04:01.250 1:36.019 36.162 31.626 28.231
5 17:05:36.745 1:35.495 35.935 31.541 28.019
6 17:07:13.181 1:36.436 36.188 31.709 28.539
7 17:08:49.180 1:35.999 36.304 31.587 28.108
8 17:10:25.115 1:35.935 35.842 31.400 28.693
(183) MIKLIC Rok
1 16:59:13.512 32.127 29.345
2 17:00:50.357 1:36.845 36.387 31.752 28.706
3 17:02:27.343 1:36.986 36.418 31.788 28.780
4 17:04:04.028 1:36.685 36.217 32.182 28.286
5 17:05:39.135 1:35.107 35.579 31.475 28.053
6 17:07:14.819 1:35.684 35.962 31.431 28.291
7 17:08:49.788 1:34.969 35.667 31.443 27.859
8 17:10:25.224 1:35.436 35.745 31.397 28.294
(3) KOBE Janez
1 16:59:13.753 31.853 29.000
2 17:00:50.539 1:36.786 37.189 31.810 27.787
3 17:02:27.205 1:36.666 36.366 31.880 28.420
4 17:04:04.199 1:36.994 36.870 31.784 28.340
5 17:05:39.702 1:35.503 35.846 31.291 28.366
6 17:07:16.126 1:36.424 36.048 32.202 28.174
7 17:08:50.454 1:34.328 35.329 30.992 28.007
8 17:10:25.342 1:34.888 35.475 31.181 28.232
(180) ERMACORA Sandro
1 16:59:13.647 32.028 29.053
17:00:51.505 1:37.858 36.937 32.062 28.859
3 17:02:28.166 1:36.661 36.120 31.881 28.660
4 17:04:04.992 1:36.826 36.115 32.045 28.666
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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.
07.08.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - SBK 1000 7.8.2025. 16:45 . .. . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:57:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
5 17:05:41.467 1:36.475 35.957 31.998 28.520 3 17:02:42.909 1:42.444 37.978 33.695 30.771
6 17:07:17.024 1:35.557 35.306 31.852 28.399 4 17:04:24.333 1:41.424 37.550 33.540 30.334
7 17:08:53.955 1:36.931 36.186 32.227 28.518 p5 17:06:12.173 1:47.840 37.317 33.449
8 17:10:29.076 1:35.121 35.614 31.295 28.212

(66) PETRUSA Nejc
1

(221) KULIC Nenad 16:59:18.499 33.649 30.057

1 16:59:13.323 32.283 29.349 2 17:01:00.228 1:41.729 37.859 33.674 30.196
2 17:00:50.224 1:36.901 36.268 31.881 28.752 3 17:02:41.229 1:41.001 37.993 33.333 29.675
3 17:02:26.902 1:36.678 36.104 31.987 28.587 4 17:04:19.525 1:38.296 36.743 32.120 29.433
4 17:04:02.909 1:36.007 35.665 31.901 28.441 5 17:05:59.019 1:39.494 37.127 32.341 30.026
5 17:05:38.897 1:35.988 35.816 31.563 28.609 6 17:07:39.939 1:40.920 37.225 32.834 30.861
6 17:07:16.811 1:37.914 36.567 32.398 28.949 7 17:09:19.679 1:39.740 37.393 32.547 29.800
7 17:08:53.876 1:37.065 36.021 32.126 28.918
8 17:10:31.944 1:38.068 36.417 32.231 29.420
(84) STRUBELJ Rok
1 16:59:12.107 32.137 29.179
2 17:00:49.709 1:37.602 35.641 32.906 29.055
3 17:02:27.107 1:37.398 36.296 32.184 28.918
4 17:04:04.684 1:37.577 36.178 32.333 29.066
5 17:05:42.013 1:37.329 35.803 32.465 29.061
6 17:07:19.044 1:37.031 35.824 32.299 28.908
7 17:08:56.516 1:37.472 35.922 32.457 29.093
8 17:10:33.721 1:37.205 35.907 32.330 28.968
(210) HODNIK Borut
1 16:59:18.361 33.435 30.389
2 17:01:00.524 1:42.163 37.775 33.744 30.644
3 17:02:42.805 1:42.281 38.306 33.541 30.434
4 17:04:24.402 1:41.597 37.331 33.632 30.634
5 17:06:05.516 1:41.114 37.602 33.385 30.127
6 17:07:46.623 1:41.107 37.394 33.557 30.156
7 17:09:26.916 1:40.293 37.581 32.222 30.490
(77) BASIC Igor
1 16:59:17.607 33.852 29.814
2 17:00:59.630 1:42.023 38.258 33.689 30.076
3 17:02:42.292 1:42.662 38.178 34.162 30.322
4 17:04:23.842 1:41.550 37.603 33.615 30.332
5 17:06:04.963 1:41.121 37.433 33.544 30.144
6 17:07:46.496 1:41.533 37.593 33.661 30.279
7 17:09:28.013 1:41.517 37.548 33.783 30.186
(21) SCHAFZAHL Hannes
1 16:59:01.258 29.234 26.073
2 17:00:29.460 1:28.202 32.940 29.231 26.031
3 17:01:58.286 1:28.826 33.020 29.564 26.242
4 17:03:26.715 1:28.429 33.066 29.431 25.932
5 17:04:55.718 1:29.003 33.193 29.620 26.190
p6 17:06:35.572 1:39.854 33.607 34.126
(14) BERGMAN Christoffer
1 16:59:02.341 29.637 26.311
2 17:00:30.297 1:27.956 32.904 29.014 26.038
3 17:01:58.205 1:27.908 32.750 28.889 26.269
4 17:03:26.397 1:28.192 32.744 29.064 26.384
p5 17:05:04.469 1:38.072 33.444 29.551
(108) CEPAK Zeljko
1 16:59:18.383 34.096 30.137
2 17:00:59.773 1:41.390 37.551 33.771 30.068
3 17:02:39.992 1:40.219 38.271 33.309 28.639
4 17:04:18.325 1:38.333 36.537 32.660 29.136
p5 17:06:00.155 1:41.830 36.909 33.020
(47) FILIPOVIC Milan
1 16:59:19.032 33.371 30.356
2 17:01:00.465 1:41.433 37.632 33.669 30.132
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.

Printed: 7.8.2025. 17:11:37
Page 2/2



